
Please remember that students should be ready for the bus 10 minutes BEFORE the scheduled pick-

up time.  It is extremely important that all students, including students picked up in front of their 

home, are ready to get on the bus when the bus arrives.  When buses have to wait for students who 

are not ready, it adds time to the route effecting each stop after that and is frustrating for the 

stopped traffic when the students are not ready. Please take time to review the rules with your 

student prior to the first day of school.                                                                                                            

If you have any questions, please call the Durham office at 401-647-2472.  We are happy to help!



6:30 AM START 4 Brandy Brook Road 2:20 PM ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:30 AM STOP 18 BRANDY BROOK RD 2:26 PM START 4 Brandy Brook Road

6:33 AM STOP 36/44 BRANDY BROOK RD 2:26 PM STOP 18 BRANDY BROOK RD

6:35 AM STOP 181 Central Avenue 2:27 PM STOP 36/44 BRANDY BROOK RD/36 Brandy Brook Road

6:40 AM STOP 5 William Henry Road 2:29 PM STOP 92 BRANDY BROOK RD

6:42 AM STOP 64 WILLIAM HENRY RD 2:30 PM STOP 163 CENTRAL AVE

6:43 AM STOP 89 WILLIAM HENRY RD 2:31 PM STOP 181 Central Avenue

6:44 AM STOP 156 William Henry Road 2:33 PM STOP 325 WILLIAM HENRY RD

6:45 AM STOP 179 WILLIAM HENRY RD 2:33 PM STOP 305/325 WILLIAM HENRY RD

6:45 AM STOP 188 WILLIAM HENRY RD 2:38 PM STOP 5 William Henry Road

6:47 AM STOP 305/325 WILLIAM HENRY RD 2:39 PM STOP 64 WILLIAM HENRY RD

6:47 AM STOP 325 WILLIAM HENRY RD 2:40 PM STOP 89 WILLIAM HENRY RD

6:50 AM STOP 135 Peck Hill Road 2:41 PM STOP 156 William Henry Road

6:53 AM STOP 293 Byron Randall Road 2:42 PM STOP 179 WILLIAM HENRY RD

6:54 AM STOP 246 BYRON RANDALL RD 2:42 PM STOP 188 WILLIAM HENRY RD

6:54 AM STOP 234 Byron Randall Road 2:46 PM STOP 135 Peck Hill Road

6:59 AM STOP EAST RD @ WATERMAN DR 2:49 PM STOP 293 Byron Randall Road

6:59 AM STOP 696 EAST RD 2:50 PM STOP 234/246 BYRON RANDALL RD

7:01 AM STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ PINECREST RD 2:55 PM STOP EAST RD @ WATERMAN DR

7:03 AM STOP 45 SIVO DR 2:56 PM STOP 696 EAST RD

7:04 AM STOP 89 SHUN PIKE 2:57 PM STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ PINECREST RD

7:05 AM END 89/97 SHUN PIKE 2:59 PM STOP 45 SIVO DR

7:20 AM DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 3:01 PM STOP 89 SHUN PIKE

3:01 PM END 89/97 SHUN PIKE

6:40 am START 256 CENTRAL PIKE 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:41 am STOP 298 Central Pike 2:21 pm START 231 ROCKLAND RD

6:42 am STOP 383 CENTRAL PIKE 2:22 pm STOP ROCKLAND RD @ CENTRAL PIKE

6:44 am STOP 529 CENTRAL PIKE 2:22 pm STOP 256 CENTRAL PIKE

6:45 am STOP CENTRAL PIKE @ BLUEBERRY LN 2:23 pm STOP 298 Central Pike

6:46 am STOP 655 Central Pike 2:25 pm STOP 383 CENTRAL PIKE

6:48 am STOP 763 CENTRAL PIKE 2:26 pm STOP 529 CENTRAL PIKE

6:49 am STOP 811 CENTRAL PIKE 2:27 pm STOP CENTRAL PIKE @ BLUEBERRY LN

6:51 am STOP 724/745 CENTRAL PIKE 2:29 pm STOP 655 Central Pike

6:52 am STOP CENTRAL PIKE @ ANGELL LN 2:31 pm STOP 724/745 CENTRAL PIKE

6:54 am STOP 1492 CHOPMIST HILL RD 2:31 pm STOP 763 CENTRAL PIKE

6:55 am STOP 1509 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD 2:32 pm STOP 811 CENTRAL PIKE

6:59 am STOP 1497 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:35 pm STOP CENTRAL PIKE @ ANGELL LN

7:00 am STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ PLEASANT LN 2:41 pm STOP 292 ROCKLAND RD/291 ROCKLAND ROAD

7:02 am STOP 491 FIELD HILL RD 2:42 pm STOP 340 ROCKLAND RD

7:03 am STOP FIELD HILL RD @ GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY 2:42 pm STOP 351 ROCKLAND RD

7:04 am STOP FIELD HILL RD @ KNIGHT HILL RD 2:43 pm STOP 371 ROCKLAND ROAD

7:06 am STOP 61 KNIGHT HILL RD 2:44 pm STOP 379 ROCKLAND RD

7:07 am STOP 23 KNIGHT HILL RD 2:45 pm STOP ROCKLAND RD @ WESTCOTT RD

7:11 am STOP 609 ROCKLAND RD 2:46 pm STOP 529 ROCKLAND ROAD

7:12 am STOP 529 ROCKLAND ROAD 2:47 pm STOP 609 ROCKLAND RD

7:13 am STOP ROCKLAND RD @ WESTCOTT RD 2:52 pm STOP 1497 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:14 am STOP 379 ROCKLAND RD 2:53 pm STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ PLEASANT LN

7:15 am STOP 371 ROCKLAND ROAD 2:55 pm STOP 491 FIELD HILL RD

7:15 am STOP 351 ROCKLAND RD 2:55 pm STOP FIELD HILL RD @ GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY

7:16 am STOP 340 ROCKLAND RD 2:56 pm STOP FIELD HILL RD @ KNIGHT HILL RD

7:17 am STOP 292 ROCKLAND RD/291 ROCKLAND ROAD 2:59 pm STOP 61 KNIGHT HILL RD

7:18 am END 231 ROCKLAND RD 2:59 pm END 23 KNIGHT HILL RD

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Bus:1

SCITUATE MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

Bus:2



6:45 AM START MAIN ST@GODDARD ST 2:20 PM ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:46 AM STOP NORTH RD @ IVES ST 2:24 PM START 376 TRIMTOWN ROAD

6:47 AM STOP NORTH RD @ HOPE ELEMENTARY 2:34 PM STOP 87 BETTY POND ROAD

6:48 AM STOP NORTH RD @ WHITE LN 2:35 PM STOP BETTY POND RD @ KENT VIEW DR

6:49 AM STOP NORTH RD @ BLOSSOM LN 2:35 PM STOP 137 BETTY POND RD

6:50 AM STOP NORTH RD @ BALDWIN DR 2:39 PM STOP NOTTINGHAM DR @ FRIAR DR

6:54 AM STOP 11 OLD SCITUATE AVE 2:40 PM STOP FRIAR DR @ SHERWOOD DR

6:55 AM STOP SCITUATE AVE @ SET-N-SUN ST 2:42 PM STOP 32 WATER VALLEY ROAD

6:57 AM STOP 32 WATER VALLEY ROAD 2:44 PM STOP 11 OLD SCITUATE AVE

6:59 AM STOP SHERWOOD DR @ FRIAR DR 2:48 PM STOP NORTH RD @ BALDWIN DR

7:00 AM STOP FRIAR DR @ NOTTINGHAM DR 2:50 PM STOP NORTH RD @ BLOSSOM LN

7:03 AM STOP 137 BETTY POND RD 2:50 PM STOP NORTH RD @ WHITE LN

7:04 AM STOP BETTY POND RD @ KENT VIEW DR 2:51 PM STOP NORTH RD @ HOPE ELEMENTARY

7:05 AM STOP 87 BETTY POND ROAD 2:52 PM STOP NORTH RD @ IVES ST

7:15 AM END 376 TRIMTOWN ROAD 2:53 PM END MAIN ST @ GODDARD ST

7:20 AM DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:27 AM START 360 Howard Avenue 2:20 PM ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:28 AM STOP HOWARD AVE @ MAHONEY DR 2:41 PM STOP HOWARD AVE @ MAHONEY DR 

6:30 AM STOP 144 HOWARD AVE 2:41 PM STOP 267 Howard Avenue

6:32 AM STOP EAGLE DR @ TALON CT 2:43 PM STOP HOWARD AVE @ OLD HOPE KENT

6:33 AM STOP EAGLE DR @ HILLCREST CIR 2:44 PM STOP 144 HOWARD AVE

6:34 AM STOP 68 EAGLE DRIVE 2:44 PM STOP HOWARD AVE @ ROBINWOOD DR

6:35 AM STOP 40 EAGLE DR 2:45 PM STOP RING ROCK ACRES/JUNIPER TRAIL

6:36 AM STOP HOWARD AVE @ TALBUT RD 2:47 PM STOP EAGLE DR @ TALON CT

6:38 AM STOP TALBUT RD @ HOWARD AVE 2:48 PM STOP EAGLE DR @ HILLCREST CIR

6:39 AM STOP RING ROCK ACRES/LOCUST GROVE 2:49 PM STOP 68 EAGLE DRIVE

6:41 AM STOP RING ROCK ACRES/JUNIPER TRAIL 2:50 PM STOP 40 EAGLE DR

6:42 AM STOP HOWARD AVE @ ROBINWOOD DR 2:51 PM STOP EAGLE DR @ HOWARD AVE

6:43 AM STOP HOWARD AVE @ OLD HOPE KENT 2:52 PM STOP RING ROCK ACRES/LOCUST GROVE

6:44 AM STOP 217 HOWARD AVE 2:53 PM STOP 52 HOWARD AVENUE

6:45 AM STOP 267 Howard Avenue 2:54 PM STOP HOWARD AVE @ TALBUT RD

6:48 AM STOP 385 TUNK HILL RD 3:00 PM STOP 360 Howard Avenue

6:52 AM STOP 763 Tunk Hill Road 3:01 PM STOP 385 TUNK HILL RD

6:53 AM STOP 791 TUNK HILL RD 3:06 PM STOP 763 Tunk Hill Road

7:16 AM DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 3:07 PM END 791 TUNK HILL RD

6:27 am START 353/360 MATTESON RD 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:29 am STOP 416/418 CARPENTER RD 2:36 pm START 190 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:30 am STOP 364 CARPENTER RD 2:37 pm STOP 213 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:31 am STOP 345 CARPENTER RD 2:37 pm STOP 222 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:32 am STOP 289 CARPENTER RD 2:39 pm STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ LAWRENCE LN

6:33 am STOP 250/251 CARPENTER RD 2:40 pm STOP 335/348/349/355 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:34 am STOP 221/234 Carpenter Road 2:42 pm STOP 390 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:35 am STOP 97 CARPENTER RD 2:43 pm STOP 414 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:36 am STOP 70/79 CARPENTER ROAD 2:43 pm STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ HICK'S WAY

6:41 am STOP 477 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:45 pm STOP 477 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:43 am STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ HICK'S WAY 2:50 pm STOP 130/136/141 NIPMUC ROAD

6:43 am STOP 414 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:51 pm STOP 177 NIPMUC RD

6:44 am STOP 390 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:52 pm STOP 189 NIPMUC ROAD

6:46 am STOP 130/136/141 NIPMUC ROAD 2:53 pm STOP 199 NIPMUC RD/197 NIPMUC ROAD

6:47 am STOP 177 NIPMUC RD 2:53 pm STOP 217 NIPMUC RD

6:48 am STOP 189 NIPMUC ROAD 2:54 pm STOP 280 NIPMUC RD

6:48 am STOP 199 NIPMUC RD/197 NIPMUC ROAD 2:55 pm STOP 295 NIPMUC RD

6:49 am STOP 217 NIPMUC RD 2:56 pm STOP 47/55/56 ROLLING GREEN DRIVE

6:50 am STOP 280 NIPMUC RD 2:57 pm END 4 AZALEA COURT/9 AZALEA CT

6:51 am STOP 295 NIPMUC RD

6:52 am STOP 47/55/56 ROLLING GREEN DRIVE

6:53 am STOP 4 AZALEA COURT/9 AZALEA CT

6:57 am STOP 335/348/349/355 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:58 am STOP 335 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:59 am STOP 321/322 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:00 am STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ LAWRENCE LN

7:01 am STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ WHISPERING WINDS WAY

7:02 am STOP 213 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:03 am END 190 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Bus:3

Bus:4

Bus:6



6:31 am START ELMDALE RD@DEXTER LN 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:33 am STOP 59/72 ROCKY HILL RD 2:20 pm START 67 TRIMTOWN RD

6:34 am STOP 79/82/87 ROCKY HILL RD 2:21 pm STOP 53 Trimtown Road

6:34 am STOP 91/92 ROCKY HILL RD/87 Rocky Hill Road 2:24 pm STOP 631 ELMDALE RD

6:35 am STOP 107 ROCKY HILL RD 2:25 pm STOP ELMDALE RD @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN

6:37 am STOP ROCKY HILL RD @ TOURTELLOT HILL RD 2:29 pm STOP 135 QUAKER LANE

6:38 am STOP 234 ROCKY HILL RD 2:30 pm STOP 156 QUAKER LN

6:40 am STOP 326/331 ROCKY HILL RD 2:31 pm STOP QUAKER LN @ NEIL LN

6:41 am STOP 387 ROCKY HILL RD 2:32 pm STOP 239 Quaker Lane

6:42 am STOP 419/420 ROCKY HILL RD 2:33 pm STOP 251/258 QUAKER LANE

6:42 am STOP 439 ROCKY HILL RD 2:33 pm STOP QUAKER LN @ TYRING LN

6:44 am STOP 516 ROCKY HILL RD 2:34 pm STOP 285 QUAKER LN

6:45 am STOP 559/585 ROCKY HILL RD 2:35 pm STOP 294 Quaker Lane/289 QUAKER LN

6:46 am STOP 592 ROCKY HILL RD/585 ROCKY HILL ROAD 2:36 pm STOP 270/274 QUAKER LANE

6:46 am STOP 600 ROCKY HILL RD 2:37 pm STOP 245 GLEANER CHAPEL RD

6:47 am STOP 623 ROCKY HILL RD 2:38 pm STOP 215/216/223 GLEANER CHAPEL RD

6:48 am STOP 641 ROCKY HILL RD 2:39 pm STOP 203 GLEANER CHAPEL RD

6:49 am STOP ROCKY HILL RD @ BUNGY RD 2:44 pm STOP 338 BUNGY RD

6:50 am STOP 240 Bungy Road 2:45 pm STOP 319 BUNGY RD

6:51 am STOP 288 BUNGY RD 2:45 pm STOP 288 BUNGY RD

6:51 am STOP 319 BUNGY RD 2:46 pm STOP 240 Bungy Road

6:53 am STOP 1049 HARTFORD PIKE 2:47 pm STOP BUNGY RD @ ROCKY HILL RD

6:58 am STOP 884 HARTFORD PIKE 2:49 pm STOP 641 ROCKY HILL RD

7:00 am STOP 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen 2:49 pm STOP 623 ROCKY HILL RD

7:02 am STOP 203 GLEANER CHAPEL RD 2:50 pm STOP 600 ROCKY HILL RD

7:02 am STOP 215/216/223 GLEANER CHAPEL RD 2:51 pm STOP 592 ROCKY HILL RD/585 ROCKY HILL ROAD

7:03 am STOP 245 GLEANER CHAPEL RD 2:52 pm STOP 559/585 ROCKY HILL RD

7:04 am STOP 270/274 QUAKER LANE 2:53 pm STOP 516 ROCKY HILL RD

7:05 am STOP 294 Quaker Lane/289 QUAKER LN 2:55 pm STOP 419/420 ROCKY HILL RD

7:06 am STOP QUAKER LN @ TYRING LN 2:56 pm STOP 387 ROCKY HILL RD

7:07 am STOP 251/258 QUAKER LANE 2:57 pm STOP 326/331 ROCKY HILL RD

7:08 am STOP 239 Quaker Lane 2:59 pm STOP 234 ROCKY HILL RD

7:08 am STOP 227/228 QUAKER LN 3:00 pm STOP ROCKY HILL RD @ TOURTELLOT HILL RD

7:09 am STOP QUAKER LN @ NEIL LN 3:02 pm STOP 107 ROCKY HILL RD

7:10 am STOP 156 QUAKER LN 3:03 pm STOP 79/82/87 ROCKY HILL RD

7:11 am STOP 135 QUAKER LANE 3:03 pm STOP 72 ROCKY HILL RD

7:18 am STOP 53 Trimtown Road 3:04 pm STOP 59/72 ROCKY HILL RD

7:18 am END 67 TRIMTOWN RD 3:06 pm END ELMDALE RD @ DEXTER LN

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:45 am START TUNK HILL RD @ VAZ WAY 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:46 am STOP FRANKLIN RD @ STANLEY MOWRY RD 2:36 pm START TUNK HILL RD @ VAZ WAY

6:48 am STOP FRANKLIN RD @ CHARLES HARPIN RD 2:37 pm STOP FRANKLIN RD @ STANLEY MOWRY RD

6:49 am STOP 92 FRANKLIN RD 2:38 pm STOP FRANKLIN RD @ CHARLES HARPIN RD

6:50 am STOP OAKWOOD DR @ BRETT DR 2:39 pm STOP 92 FRANKLIN RD

6:51 am STOP OAKWOOD DR @ CARA DR 2:41 pm STOP OAKWOOD DR @ BRETT DR

6:53 am STOP 58/68 OAKWOOD DR 2:42 pm STOP OAKWOOD DR @ CARA DR

6:55 am STOP FRANKLIN RD @ CHARLES HARPIN RD 2:43 pm STOP 58/68 OAKWOOD DR

6:56 am STOP 140/141 FRANKLIN RD 2:46 pm STOP FRANKLIN RD @ CHARLES HARPIN RD

6:57 am STOP 151 FRANKLIN RD 2:47 pm STOP 140/141 FRANKLIN RD

6:58 am STOP FRANKLIN RD @ HEATHER LN 2:48 pm STOP 151 FRANKLIN RD

6:58 am STOP 204 FRANKLIN ROAD 2:49 pm STOP FRANKLIN RD @ HEATHER LN

7:03 am END 801 TUNK HILL RD 2:50 pm STOP 201/190 Franklin Road

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2:50 pm STOP 204 FRANKLIN ROAD

2:54 pm END 801 TUNK HILL RD

Bus:7

Bus:8



6:37 am START 272 DANIELSON PIKE 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:40 am STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ INSTITUTE LN 2:22 pm START 103 CENTRAL PIKE

6:42 am STOP 162 Danielson Pike 2:24 pm STOP 109 BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD

6:43 am STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ SILK LN 2:24 pm STOP BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD @ ESEK HOPKINS RD

6:45 am STOP 251 DANIELSON PIKE 2:25 pm STOP BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD @ HIGHLAND TER

6:48 am STOP ELMDALE RD @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN 2:28 pm STOP 31/62 DEXTER RD

6:48 am STOP 631 ELMDALE RD 2:30 pm STOP 563 DANIELSON PIKE

6:50 am STOP 31/62 DEXTER RD 2:33 pm STOP GLEANER CHAPEL RD @ HICKORY DR

6:51 am STOP 563 DANIELSON PIKE 2:34 pm STOP GLEANER CHAPEL RD @ WALKER WAY

6:54 am STOP GLEANER CHAPEL RD @ HICKORY DR 2:37 pm STOP 629/596A DANIELSON PIKE

6:55 am STOP GLEANER CHAPEL RD @ WALKER WAY 2:39 pm STOP 747/768 DANIELSON PIKE

6:58 am STOP 629/596A DANIELSON PIKE 2:41 pm STOP SUDDARD LN @ GENTRY WAY

7:00 am STOP 721 DANIELSON PIKE 2:44 pm STOP 183/186/187 DARBY RD

7:01 am STOP 747/768 DANIELSON PIKE 2:45 pm STOP 173 DARBY RD

7:02 am STOP SUDDARD LN @ GENTRY WAY 2:46 pm STOP 125 DARBY RD

7:05 am STOP 183/186/187 DARBY RD 2:52 pm STOP 272 DANIELSON PIKE

7:06 am STOP 173 DARBY RD 2:54 pm STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ SILK LN

7:07 am STOP 125 DARBY RD 2:55 pm STOP 162 Danielson Pike

7:14 am STOP BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD @ HIGHLAND TER 2:56 pm END DANIELSON PIKE @ HESSE LN

7:14 am STOP BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD @ ESEK HOPKINS RD

7:15 am STOP 109 BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD

7:17 am END 103 CENTRAL PIKE

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:43 am START 148 WESTCOTT RD 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:45 am STOP WESTCOTT RD @ SPRUCE BROOK RD 2:21 pm START 171 Trimtown Road

6:46 am STOP 305 WESTCOTT ROAD/307 WESTCOTT RD. 2:23 pm STOP 314 TRIMTOWN RD

6:47 am STOP 360 WESTCOTT RD 2:24 pm STOP 324 Trimtown Road

6:48 am STOP 361 WESTCOTT RD 2:26 pm STOP HUNTER RIDGE DR @ ASHLAND RD

6:49 am STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ JENNA CT 2:28 pm STOP 460 TRIMTOWN RD

6:50 am STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ WENDY DR 2:29 pm STOP TRIMTOWN RD @ RED CEDAR RD

6:52 am STOP 678 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:32 pm STOP 581/582 TRIMTOWN ROAD

6:53 am STOP 664 Plainfield Pike 2:37 pm STOP 270 PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:54 am STOP 652 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:37 pm STOP 232 PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:58 am STOP 270 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:41 pm STOP 232 PLAINFIELD PIKE

6:59 am STOP 232 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:45 pm STOP 653 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:07 am STOP 581/582 TRIMTOWN ROAD 2:46 pm STOP 703 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:09 am STOP TRIMTOWN RD @ RED CEDAR RD 2:49 pm STOP 851 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:10 am STOP 460 TRIMTOWN RD 2:50 pm STOP 875 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:13 am STOP ASHLAND RD @ HUNTER RIDGE DR 2:51 pm STOP 361 WESTCOTT RD

7:14 am STOP HUNTER RIDGE DR @ TRIMTOWN RD 2:52 pm STOP 360 WESTCOTT RD

7:15 am STOP 324 Trimtown Road 2:53 pm STOP 305 WESTCOTT ROAD/307 WESTCOTT RD.

7:15 am STOP 314 TRIMTOWN RD 2:54 pm STOP WESTCOTT RD @ SPRUCE BROOK RD

7:18 am STOP 171 Trimtown Road 2:56 pm END 148 WESTCOTT RD

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:40 am START 790 EAST RD 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:49 am STOP 35/39/41/42/44/43 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:27 pm START PLAINFIELD PIKE @ JENNA CT

6:50 am STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ BEN BROWN AVE 2:28 pm STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ WENDY DR

7:06 am STOP 653 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:30 pm STOP 690 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:07 am STOP 703 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:31 pm STOP 678 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:09 am STOP 851 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:32 pm STOP 664 Plainfield Pike

7:10 am STOP 875 PLAINFIELD PIKE 2:33 pm STOP 652 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:16 am END 188/195 CENTRAL PIKE 2:38 pm STOP 790 EAST RD

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2:47 pm STOP 35/39/41/42/44/43 HOPE FURNACE RD

2:48 pm END HOPE FURNACE RD @ BEN BROWN AVE

Bus:10

Bus:11

Bus:12



6:45 am START 86 PEEPTOAD ROAD 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:49 am STOP 201 ELMDALE RD 2:22 pm START 284 DANIELSON PIKE

6:50 am STOP 157 ELMDALE RD 2:27 pm STOP 372 WEST GREENVILLE RD

6:52 am STOP POLE BRIDGE RD@MARY ELIZABETH DR 2:29 pm STOP MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR @ OAKRIDGE RD

6:53 am STOP POLE BRIDGE RD @ COLONIAL RD 2:30 pm STOP 54 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR

6:54 am STOP COLONIAL RD @ BIRCH LN 2:31 pm STOP 74 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR

6:56 am STOP ALFALFA DR @ POLE BRIDGE RD 2:32 pm STOP W GREENVILLE RD @ ELISHA MATHEWSON RD

6:57 am STOP MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR @ OAKRIDGE RD 2:33 pm STOP ELISHA MATHEWSON RD @ WOODLAND RD

6:58 am STOP 54 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR 2:35 pm STOP SAMUEL STONE RD @ OVERHILL RD

6:59 am STOP 74 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR 2:36 pm STOP 219 W. Greenville Road

7:00 am STOP W GREENVILLE RD @ ELISHA MATHEWSON RD 2:37 pm STOP POLE BRIDGE RD @ S WOODLAND RD

7:01 am STOP 219 W. Greenville Road 2:39 pm STOP BIRCH LN @ COLONIAL RD

7:02 am STOP SAMUEL STONE RD @ OVERHILL RD 2:41 pm STOP COLONIAL RD @ POLE BRIDGE RD

7:03 am STOP WOODLAND RD @ ELISHA MATHEWSON RD 2:41 pm STOP POLE BRIDGE RD@MARY ELIZABETH DR

7:05 am STOP 336 WEST GREENVILLE RD 2:43 pm STOP 157 ELMDALE RD

7:07 am STOP 84 HARTFORD PIKE 2:44 pm STOP 128 ELMDALE RD/177 Elmdale Road

7:09 am STOP RIDGEWOOD DR @ MIDWAY ST 2:45 pm STOP 201 ELMDALE RD

7:10 am STOP CRESTVIEW CIRCLE @ SOUTH CRESTVIEW DR 2:49 pm STOP 86 PEEPTOAD ROAD

7:11 am STOP 34/33 S CRESTVIEW DR 2:53 pm STOP 336 WEST GREENVILLE RD

7:11 am END 15 S CRESTVIEW DR 2:55 pm STOP 84 HARTFORD PIKE

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2:57 pm STOP RIDGEWOOD DR @ MIDWAY ST

2:58 pm STOP CRESTVIEW CIRCLE @ SOUTH CRESTVIEW DR

2:59 pm END 15 S CRESTVIEW DR

6:27 am START 766 TUNK HILL RD 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:29 am STOP 686 TUNK HILL ROAD 2:36 pm START 766 TUNK HILL RD

6:39 am STOP 360 BURNT HILL RD 2:38 pm STOP 686 TUNK HILL ROAD

6:40 am STOP 340 BURNT HILL RD 2:42 pm STOP 253 MATTESON ROAD

6:41 am STOP 270 BURNT HILL RD 2:43 pm STOP 290 MATTESON RD

6:42 am STOP 209/208 BURNT HILL RD 2:50 pm STOP 360 BURNT HILL RD

6:43 am STOP 193 BURNT HILL ROAD/192 BURNT HILL RD 2:50 pm STOP 340 BURNT HILL RD

6:44 am STOP BURNT HILL RD @ ABBI LN 2:51 pm STOP 270 BURNT HILL RD

6:45 am STOP BURNT HILL RD @ BLUE SKY DR 2:53 pm STOP 209/208 BURNT HILL RD

6:46 am STOP BURNT HILL RD @ ALYSSA CT 2:54 pm STOP 193 BURNT HILL ROAD/192 BURNT HILL RD

6:47 am STOP 82/87 BURNT HILL ROAD 2:54 pm STOP BURNT HILL RD @ ABBI LN

6:49 am STOP 33 TROUT BROOK LN 2:56 pm STOP 175/173 BURNT HILL RD

6:50 am STOP 42 TROUT BROOK LN 2:57 pm STOP BURNT HILL RD @ ALYSSA CT

6:51 am STOP 90/97 TROUT BRROK LANE 2:58 pm STOP 82/87 BURNT HILL ROAD

6:52 am STOP 133 TROUT BROOK LN 3:00 pm STOP 33 TROUT BROOK LN

6:53 am STOP 148/165 TROUT BROOK LANE 3:01 pm STOP 42 TROUT BROOK LN

6:55 am END TROUT BROOK LN @ LANGLAIS DR 3:02 pm STOP 90/97 TROUT BRROK LANE

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 3:03 pm STOP 133 TROUT BROOK LN

3:04 pm STOP 148/165 TROUT BROOK LANE

3:06 pm END TROUT BROOK LN @ LANGLAIS DR

Bus:18

Bus:15



6:40 am START 167/175 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:42 am STOP 237 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:38 pm START 70/79 CARPENTER ROAD

6:42 am STOP 263 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:38 pm STOP 97 CARPENTER RD

6:43 am STOP HOPE FURNANCE RD @ DANIEL WAY 2:39 pm STOP 126 CARPENTER RD

6:44 am STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ OAK HILL RD 2:41 pm STOP 221/234 Carpenter Road

6:46 am STOP 347 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:41 pm STOP 250/251 CARPENTER RD

6:46 am STOP 355 HOPE FURNACE ROAD 2:43 pm STOP 289 CARPENTER RD

6:47 am STOP 405/409 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:44 pm STOP 364 CARPENTER RD

6:49 am STOP 521 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:45 pm STOP 416/418 CARPENTER RD

6:49 am STOP 541/543 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:47 pm STOP 353/360 MATTESON RD

6:52 am STOP 665 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:48 pm STOP MATTESON RD @ HOPE FURNACE RD

6:54 am STOP 825 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:49 pm STOP 846 HOPE FURNACE RD

6:54 am STOP 846 HOPE FURNACE RD 2:50 pm STOP 825 HOPE FURNACE RD

6:55 am STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ MATTESON RD 2:52 pm STOP 665 HOPE FURNACE RD

6:56 am END 290 MATTESON RD 2:54 pm STOP 541/543 HOPE FURNACE RD

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2:55 pm STOP 541 Hope Furnace Road

2:56 pm STOP 405/409 HOPE FURNACE RD

2:58 pm STOP 347 HOPE FURNACE RD

2:59 pm STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ OAK HILL RD

3:00 pm STOP HOPE FURNANCE RD @ DANIEL WAY

3:01 pm STOP 263 HOPE FURNACE RD

3:02 pm STOP 237 HOPE FURNACE RD

3:03 pm STOP 167/175 HOPE FURNACE RD

3:05 pm END 21 HOWARD AVE

6:44 am START 560 SEVEN MILE RD. 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:47 am STOP 388 SEVEN MILE ROAD 2:37 pm START 560 SEVEN MILE RD.

6:48 am STOP 292/300 SEVEN MILE RD 2:39 pm STOP 388 SEVEN MILE ROAD

6:49 am STOP 210 SEVEN MILE ROAD 2:40 pm STOP 292/300 SEVEN MILE RD

6:50 am STOP HOPE AVE @ MEADOW RD 2:42 pm STOP 210 SEVEN MILE ROAD

6:51 am STOP HOPE AVE @ CRANBERRY DR 2:43 pm STOP HOPE AVE @ MEADOW RD

6:54 am STOP MAIN ST @ LOCUST CT 2:44 pm STOP HOPE AVE @ CRANBERRY DR

6:54 am STOP MAIN ST @ FAIRGROUND WAY 2:46 pm STOP JACKSON FLAT RD @ DORAY DR

7:01 am STOP JACKSON FLAT RD @ DORAY DR 2:48 pm STOP MAIN ST @ LOCUST CT

7:02 am STOP 121 JACKSON FLAT RD 2:49 pm STOP MAIN ST @ FAIRGROUND WAY

7:03 am STOP MAIN ST @ HARRINGTON AVE 2:55 pm STOP 121 JACKSON FLAT RD

7:05 am END MAIN ST@MILL ST 2:56 pm STOP MAIN ST @ HARRINGTON AVE

7:26 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2:58 pm END MAIN ST@MILL S

6:39 am START 284 DANIELSON PIKE 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:40 am STOP 272 DANIELSON PIKE 2:22 pm START 188/195 CENTRAL PIKE

6:42 am STOP 16 Silk Lane 2:27 pm STOP 1257 CHOPMIST HILL RD

6:47 am STOP 391 ELMDALE RD/389 Elmdale Road 2:28 pm STOP CHOPMIST HILL RD @ RD A

6:56 am STOP 839 HARTFORD PIKE 2:31 pm STOP 1128 DANIELSON PIKE

6:58 am STOP 22/35 REGINA DR 2:32 pm STOP 1159 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD

6:59 am STOP 61/62 REGINA DR 2:33 pm STOP 1117/1132 CHOPMIST HILL RD

7:02 am STOP COUNCIL TREE WAY @ WILKINSON RD 2:34 pm STOP 1108 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD/1097 CHOPMIST HILL RD

7:05 am STOP 1108 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD/1097 CHOPMIST HILL RD 2:38 pm STOP COUNCIL TREE WAY @ WILKINSON RD

7:06 am STOP 1117/1132 CHOPMIST HILL RD 2:39 pm STOP 1049 HARTFORD PIKE

7:08 am STOP 1159 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD 2:42 pm STOP 39 Carue Drive

7:09 am STOP 1128 DANIELSON PIKE 2:45 pm STOP 22/35 REGINA DR

7:12 am STOP CHOPMIST HILL RD @ RD A 2:46 pm STOP 61/62 REGINA DR

7:12 am END 1257 CHOPMIST HILL RD 2:50 pm STOP 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2:57 pm STOP 16 Silk Lane

2:58 pm END 251 DANIELSON PIKE

Bus:23

Bus:24

Bus:50



6:45 am START 1023 DANIELSON PIKE 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:50 am STOP 846 CHOPMIST HILL RD 2:28 pm START 1173 Hartford Pike

6:51 am STOP 832 CHOPMIST HILL RD 2:31 pm STOP 1248 HARTFORD PIKE

6:52 am STOP KAYLA LN @ IDE RD 2:31 pm STOP 1224 HARTFORD PIKE

6:53 am STOP 2 Apple Hill Drive 2:32 pm STOP 1208 HARTFORD PIKE

6:54 am STOP 26 APPLE HILL DR/27 Apple Hill Drive 2:35 pm STOP 846 CHOPMIST HILL RD

6:56 am STOP 219 IDE RD 2:36 pm STOP 832 CHOPMIST HILL RD

6:56 am STOP 194/200 IDE RD 2:38 pm STOP 219 IDE RD

7:01 am STOP 1173 Hartford Pike 2:38 pm STOP 194/200 IDE RD

7:03 am STOP 1248 HARTFORD PIKE 2:39 pm STOP 179 IDE RD

7:04 am STOP 1224 HARTFORD PIKE 2:42 pm STOP 2 Apple Hill Drive

7:05 am STOP 1208 HARTFORD PIKE 2:42 pm STOP 26 APPLE HILL DR/27 Apple Hill Drive

7:06 am STOP 39 Carue Drive 2:44 pm STOP 332 IDE RD

7:07 am END 62 CARUE DRIVE 2:52 pm END 1492 CHOPMIST HILL RD

7:17 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:44 am START 9 Institute Lane 2:20 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:46 am STOP 5 PINE HILL RD 2:26 pm START 8 DANIELSON PIKE

6:46 am STOP 15 PINE HILL RD 2:27 pm STOP 24/23 DANIELSON PIKE

6:47 am STOP PINE HILL RD @ SUNSET LN 2:28 pm STOP 43 DANIELSON PIKE

6:48 am STOP 42 PINE HILL RD 2:29 pm STOP 9 Institute Lane

6:49 am STOP 85/90 PINE HILL RD 2:30 pm STOP 5 PINE HILL RD

6:50 am STOP 156 PINE HILL RD 2:31 pm STOP 15 PINE HILL RD

6:51 am STOP 162 PINE HILL ROAD 2:32 pm STOP PINE HILL RD @ SUNSET LN

6:52 am STOP 15/16 WOODSONG DR 2:33 pm STOP 42 PINE HILL RD

6:53 am STOP 42 WOODSONG DRIVE 2:34 pm STOP 85/90 PINE HILL RD

6:54 am STOP 84 Woodsong Drive 2:36 pm STOP 162 PINE HILL ROAD

6:55 am STOP 64 WOODSONG DR 2:37 pm STOP 15/16 WOODSONG DR

6:58 am STOP 8 DANIELSON PIKE 2:38 pm STOP 42 WOODSONG DRIVE

6:59 am STOP 24/23 DANIELSON PIKE 2:38 pm STOP 64 WOODSONG DR

7:00 am END 43 DANIELSON PIKE 2:39 pm END 84 Woodsong Drive

7:07 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:34 am START 49 ARMAND WAY 2:18 pm ORIGIN SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:51 am STOP 46 BURNT HILL RD 2:38 pm START 51 BURNT HILL RD

6:52 am STOP 51 BURNT HILL RD 2:44 pm STOP 46 BURNT HILL RD

7:20 am DEST SCITUATE HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS 2:55 pm END 49 ARMAND WAY

Bus:54

Bus:51

Bus:52



7:50 am START 181 CENTRAL AVE 3:15 pm ORIGIN NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:50 am STOP 185/194 CENTRAL AVE 3:16 pm START DANIELSON PIKE @ HESSE LN

7:51 am STOP 218 CENTRAL AVE 3:17 pm STOP TESTA CIRCLE @ DANIELSON PIKE

7:52 am STOP 23 PECK HILL RD 3:18 pm STOP 24/23 DANIELSON PIKE

7:57 am STOP 274 BYRON RANDALL RD 3:20 pm STOP 10 LADY SLIPPER LANE

7:58 am STOP 210 BYRON RANDALL RD 3:21 pm STOP 20 CRESTVIEW DRIVE

8:02 am STOP 84 WILLIAM HENRY RD 3:22 pm STOP 34/33 S CRESTVIEW DR

8:04 am STOP 173 WILLIAM HENRY RD 3:23 pm STOP 185 PINE HILL RD

8:05 am STOP 250 WILLIAM HENRY RD 3:25 pm STOP 7/10 WOODSONG DRIVE

8:08 am STOP 70 BRANDY BROOK RD 3:26 pm STOP 15/16 WOODSONG DR

8:12 am STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ HESSE LN 3:26 pm STOP 28 WOODSONG DR/27 WOODSONG DRIVE

8:13 am STOP TESTA CIRCLE @ DANIELSON PIKE 3:27 pm STOP 42 WOODSONG DRIVE

8:13 am STOP 24/23 DANIELSON PIKE 3:28 pm STOP 64 WOODSONG DR

8:14 am STOP 10 LADY SLIPPER LANE 3:31 pm STOP 50 PINE HILL RD

8:15 am STOP 20 CRESTVIEW DRIVE 3:31 pm STOP 42 PINE HILL RD

8:16 am STOP 34/33 S CRESTVIEW DR 3:33 pm STOP 5 PINE HILL RD

8:17 am STOP 185 PINE HILL RD 3:36 pm STOP 70 BRANDY BROOK RD

8:19 am STOP 7/10 WOODSONG DRIVE 3:39 pm STOP 181 CENTRAL AVE

8:20 am STOP 15/16 WOODSONG DR 3:39 pm STOP 185/194 CENTRAL AVE

8:20 am STOP 42 WOODSONG DRIVE 3:40 pm STOP 218 CENTRAL AVE

8:21 am STOP 64 WOODSONG DR 3:47 pm STOP 173 WILLIAM HENRY RD

8:24 am STOP 50 PINE HILL RD 3:48 pm STOP 250 WILLIAM HENRY RD

8:25 am STOP 42 PINE HILL RD 3:50 pm STOP 23 PECK HILL RD

8:26 am END 5 PINE HILL RD 3:55 pm STOP 274 BYRON RANDALL RD

8:30 am DEST NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY 3:56 pm STOP 210 BYRON RANDALL RD

4:01 pm END 22 WATERMAN DR

7:58 am START 109 PEEPTOAD RD 3:15 pm ORIGIN NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

8:01 am STOP 263 PEEPTOAD RD 3:16 pm START 72 HARTFORD PIKE

8:02 am STOP PEEPTOAD RD @ ELMDALE RD 3:18 pm STOP 24/23 DANIELSON PIKE

8:03 am STOP 201 ELMDALE RD 3:19 pm STOP 63 DANIELSON PIKE

8:05 am STOP 141 ELMDALE RD 3:20 pm STOP 97 Danielson Pike

8:06 am STOP 120 ELMDALE RD 3:23 pm STOP 272 DANIELSON PIKE

8:06 am STOP 111 ELMDALE RD 3:23 pm STOP 284 DANIELSON PIKE

8:07 am STOP 108 POLE BRIDGE ROAD 3:29 pm STOP 36 PEEPTOAD RD

8:09 am STOP 7 COUNTRYSIDE LN 3:30 pm STOP 109 PEEPTOAD RD

8:10 am STOP COUNTRYSIDE LN @ ALFALFA DR 3:33 pm STOP 263 PEEPTOAD RD

8:10 am STOP 21 ALFALFA DR 3:35 pm STOP 201 ELMDALE RD

8:11 am STOP 14 MAPLE LN 3:36 pm STOP 141 ELMDALE RD

8:13 am STOP 37 POLE BRIDGE RD 3:37 pm STOP 120 ELMDALE RD

8:14 am STOP 29 SOUTH WOODLAND RD 3:38 pm STOP 111 ELMDALE RD

8:16 am STOP SAMUEL STONE RD @ W GREENVILLE RD 3:39 pm STOP 108 POLE BRIDGE ROAD

8:17 am STOP 224 WEST GREENVILLE RD 3:40 pm STOP 37 POLE BRIDGE RD

8:18 am STOP 91 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DRIVE 3:41 pm STOP 29 SOUTH WOODLAND RD

8:19 am STOP 61 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR 3:43 pm STOP SAMUEL STONE RD @ W GREENVILLE RD

8:20 am STOP 54 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR 3:44 pm STOP 224 WEST GREENVILLE RD

8:21 am STOP 33 OAKRIDGE ROAD 3:45 pm STOP 91 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DRIVE

8:24 am STOP 72 HARTFORD PIKE 3:46 pm STOP 61 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR

8:25 am STOP 24/23 DANIELSON PIKE 3:47 pm STOP 54 MOSWANSICUT LAKE DR

8:26 am STOP 63 DANIELSON PIKE 3:48 pm STOP 33 OAKRIDGE ROAD

8:27 am END 97 Danielson Pike 3:49 pm STOP ALFALFA DR @ COUNTRYSIDE LN

8:30 am DEST NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY 3:50 pm STOP 21 ALFALFA DR

3:51 pm STOP 14 MAPLE LN

3:52 pm STOP COLONIAL RD @ COUNTRYSIDE LN

3:56 pm STOP 319 ELMDALE RD

3:57 pm END ELMDALE RD @ DEXTER LN

NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

Bus:1

Bus:3



7:47 am START 607 HARTFORD PIKE 3:10 pm ORIGIN NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:48 am STOP 642/686/688 HARTFORD PIKE 3:15 pm START 111 QUAKER LN/100 QUAKER LANE

7:49 am STOP 215 GLEANER CHAPEL ROAD 3:16 pm STOP 151 QUAKER LN

7:51 am STOP GLEANER CHAPEL RD @ QUAKER LN 3:17 pm STOP 205 QUAKER LANE

7:52 am STOP 285 QUAKER LN 3:18 pm STOP QUAKER LN @ NEIL LN

7:54 am STOP QUAKER LN @ NEIL LN 3:19 pm STOP 285 QUAKER LN

7:55 am STOP 205 QUAKER LANE 3:21 pm STOP QUAKER LN @ GLEANER CHAPEL RD

7:56 am STOP 151 QUAKER LN 3:22 pm STOP 215 GLEANER CHAPEL ROAD

7:57 am STOP 111 QUAKER LN/100 QUAKER LANE 3:23 pm STOP 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen

8:01 am STOP 33 ROCKY HILL RD 3:27 pm STOP 554 HARTFORD PIKE

8:02 am STOP 79/82/87 ROCKY HILL RD 3:31 pm STOP 33 ROCKY HILL RD

8:03 am STOP 91/92 ROCKY HILL RD/87 Rocky Hill Road 3:32 pm STOP 79/82/87 ROCKY HILL RD

8:04 am STOP 115 ROCKY HILL RD 3:33 pm STOP 91/92 ROCKY HILL RD/87 Rocky Hill Road

8:06 am STOP ROCKY HILL RD @ TOURTELLOT HILL RD 3:34 pm STOP 115 ROCKY HILL RD

8:07 am STOP 308 ROCKY HILL ROAD 3:36 pm STOP ROCKY HILL RD @ TOURTELLOT HILL RD

8:08 am STOP 324 ROCKY HILL RD 3:37 pm STOP 308 ROCKY HILL ROAD

8:09 am STOP 331/331A ROCKY HILL RD 3:38 pm STOP 324 ROCKY HILL RD

8:11 am STOP 475 ROCKY HILL RD 3:39 pm STOP 331/331A ROCKY HILL RD

8:19 am STOP 884 HARTFORD PIKE 3:41 pm END 475 ROCKY HILL RD

8:21 am STOP 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen

8:24 am END 554 HARTFORD PIKE

8:30 am DEST NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:45 am START 104 ROCKLAND RD 3:05 pm ORIGIN NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:47 am STOP 465 DANIELSON PIKE 3:06 pm START 165/167 DANIELSON PIKE

7:49 am STOP 44 TRIMTOWN ROAD 3:10 pm STOP ELMDALE RD @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN

7:50 am STOP 67 TRIMTOWN RD 3:13 pm STOP 53 BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD

7:51 am STOP 136 TRIMTOWN RD 3:14 pm STOP 65 BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD

7:52 am STOP 166 TRIMTOWN RD 3:14 pm STOP BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD @ HIGHLAND TER

7:55 am STOP 324 TRIMTOWN RD 3:15 pm STOP 59 HIGHLAND TER/61 HIGHLAND TERRACE

7:57 am STOP 59 HUNTER RIDGE DR 3:18 pm STOP 31 CENTRAL PIKE

7:58 am STOP 95 HUNTER RIDGE DR 3:19 pm STOP 72 CENTRAL PIKE

8:03 am STOP 552 TRIMTOWN RD 3:22 pm STOP 324 TRIMTOWN RD

8:04 am STOP 581/582 TRIMTOWN ROAD 3:24 pm STOP 59 HUNTER RIDGE DR

8:05 am STOP 687 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:26 pm STOP 95 HUNTER RIDGE DR

8:06 am STOP 700/703 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:26 pm STOP HUNTER RIDGE DR @ RIDGE RD

8:13 am STOP 438 ROCKLAND RD 3:31 pm STOP 552 TRIMTOWN RD

8:13 am STOP 400 ROCKLAND RD 3:32 pm STOP 581/582 TRIMTOWN ROAD

8:15 am STOP 188/195 CENTRAL PIKE 3:33 pm STOP 687 PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:17 am STOP 103 CENTRAL PIKE 3:34 pm STOP 700/703 PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:18 am STOP 31 CENTRAL PIKE 3:36 pm STOP 827 PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:20 am STOP BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD @ HIGHLAND TER 3:41 pm STOP 438 ROCKLAND RD

8:21 am STOP 59 HIGHLAND TER/61 HIGHLAND TERRACE 3:42 pm STOP 400 ROCKLAND RD

8:23 am STOP 65 BATTEY MEETING HOUSE RD 3:44 pm STOP 188/195 CENTRAL PIKE

8:25 am STOP 284 DANIELSON PIKE 3:46 pm STOP 166 TRIMTOWN RD

8:26 am STOP 272 DANIELSON PIKE 3:47 pm END 136 TRIMTOWN RD

8:28 am END 165/167 DANIELSON PIKE

8:30 am DEST NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:38 am START GLEANER CHAPEL RD@HICKORY DR 3:05 pm ORIGIN NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:38 am STOP GLEANER CHAPEL RD @ WALKER WAY 3:09 pm START 601 HARTFORD PIKE

7:39 am STOP 11 WALKER WAY 3:10 pm STOP 607 HARTFORD PIKE

7:40 am STOP 41 WALKER WAY 3:14 pm STOP 22 REGINA DR

7:45 am STOP 1049 HARTFORD PIKE 3:15 pm STOP 884 HARTFORD PIKE

7:50 am STOP 1208 HARTFORD PIKE 3:18 pm STOP GLEANER CHAPEL RD @ WALKER WAY

7:53 am STOP 1128 DANIELSON PIKE 3:19 pm STOP 41 WALKER WAY

7:59 am STOP 665 CENTRAL PIKE 3:23 pm STOP 1049 HARTFORD PIKE

8:00 am STOP 763 CENTRAL PIKE 3:25 pm STOP 1208 HARTFORD PIKE

8:12 am STOP 183/186/187 DARBY RD 3:32 pm STOP 1128 DANIELSON PIKE

8:14 am STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ ST MARYS RD 3:37 pm STOP 665 CENTRAL PIKE

8:16 am STOP 762 DANIELSON PIKE 3:38 pm STOP 763 CENTRAL PIKE

8:17 am STOP 756 DANIELSON PIKE 3:47 pm STOP 609 ROCKLAND RD

8:20 am STOP 7 TRIMTOWN ROAD 3:51 pm END 287 CENTRAL PIKE

8:20 am STOP 15 TRIMTOWN RD

8:22 am STOP 31/62 DEXTER RD

8:24 am STOP 634 ELMDALE RD

8:24 am END ELMDALE RD @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN

8:30 am DEST NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

Bus:11

Bus:7

Bus:10



7:38 am START 22 WATERMAN DR 3:05 pm ORIGIN NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:40 am STOP 227 Plainfield Pike 3:09 pm START 465 DANIELSON PIKE

7:44 am STOP 653 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:10 pm STOP 7 TRIMTOWN ROAD

7:47 am STOP 827 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:11 pm STOP 15 TRIMTOWN RD

7:54 am STOP 609 ROCKLAND RD 3:13 pm STOP 31/62 DEXTER RD

7:58 am STOP 287 CENTRAL PIKE 3:15 pm STOP 104 ROCKLAND RD

8:05 am STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ JENNA CT 3:17 pm STOP 67 TRIMTOWN RD

8:06 am STOP 800 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:18 pm STOP 44 TRIMTOWN ROAD

8:13 am STOP 280 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:21 pm STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ ST MARYS RD

8:14 am STOP 270 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:22 pm STOP 756 DANIELSON PIKE

8:15 am STOP 236 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:22 pm STOP 762 DANIELSON PIKE

8:17 am STOP 45 SIVO DR 3:24 pm STOP 111 SUDDARD LN

8:19 am END 141 SHUN PIKE 3:29 pm STOP 20 DARBY ROAD

8:30 am DEST NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY 3:32 pm STOP 183/186/187 DARBY RD

3:38 pm STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ JENNA CT

3:40 pm STOP 800 PLAINFIELD PIKE

3:46 pm STOP 280 PLAINFIELD PIKE

3:47 pm STOP 270 PLAINFIELD PIKE

3:48 pm STOP 236 PLAINFIELD PIKE

3:50 pm STOP 45 SIVO DR

3:52 pm STOP 141 SHUN PIKE

3:58 pm STOP 227 Plainfield Pike

4:02 pm END 653 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:29 am START OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE@WHISPERING WINDS WAY 3:15 pm ORIGIN NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY

7:34 am STOP 197/195 NIPMUC RD 3:27 pm START 3 ARMAND WAY

7:45 am STOP 832 HOPE FURNACE RD 3:32 pm STOP 60 NOTTINGHAM DR

7:50 am STOP 7 BROOKVIEW DRIVE 3:45 pm STOP HOWARD AVE @ HOPE FURNACE RD

8:02 am STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ HOWARD AVE 3:54 pm STOP 832 HOPE FURNACE RD

8:14 am END 60 NOTTINGHAM DR 4:05 pm STOP 197/195 NIPMUC RD

8:30 am DEST NORTH SCITUATE ELEMENTARY 4:10 pm END OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ WHISPERING WINDS WAY

Bus:15

Bus:54



7:34 am STOP 104 ROCKLAND RD 3:05 pm ORIGIN CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

7:36 am STOP 242 ROCKLAND RD 3:11 pm START 541 ROCKLAND ROAD

7:40 am STOP TRIMTOWN RD @ HUNTER RIDGE DR 3:12 pm STOP 500 ROCKLAND ROAD

7:41 am STOP 21 HUNTER RIDGE DR 3:14 pm STOP 429 CENTRAL PIKE

7:43 am STOP 14 ASHLAND RD 3:17 pm STOP 724/745 CENTRAL PIKE

7:45 am STOP 501 TRIMTOWN RD 3:22 pm STOP 10/11 Blueberry Lane

7:49 am STOP 851 PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:23 pm STOP 53 BLUEBERRY LANE

7:50 am STOP 361 WESTCOTT RD 3:24 pm STOP BLUEBERRY LN @ COOKE DR

7:52 am STOP 242 WESTCOTT ROAD 3:32 pm STOP TRIMTOWN RD @ HUNTER RIDGE DR

7:53 am STOP 148 WESTCOTT RD 3:33 pm STOP 21 HUNTER RIDGE DR

7:54 am STOP 90 WESTCOTT RD 3:35 pm STOP 14 ASHLAND RD

7:56 am STOP 429 CENTRAL PIKE 3:37 pm STOP 501 TRIMTOWN RD

8:00 am STOP 724/745 CENTRAL PIKE 3:40 pm STOP 851 PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:04 am STOP 10/11 Blueberry Lane 3:42 pm STOP 361 WESTCOTT RD

8:05 am STOP 53 BLUEBERRY LANE 3:44 pm STOP 242 WESTCOTT ROAD

8:06 am STOP BLUEBERRY LN @ COOKE DR 3:45 pm STOP 148 WESTCOTT RD

8:10 am STOP 500 ROCKLAND ROAD 3:46 pm STOP 90 WESTCOTT RD

8:11 am STOP 509 ROCKLAND ROAD 3:49 pm STOP 242 ROCKLAND RD

8:12 am STOP 541 ROCKLAND ROAD 3:55 pm END 609 ROCKLAND RD

8:17 am STOP 206 KNIGHT HILL ROAD

8:19 am END KNIGHT HILL RD @ FIELD HILL RD

8:21 am DEST CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

7:45 am START 1000 HAMMET RD 3:15 pm ORIGIN CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

7:52 am STOP 416/418 CARPENTER RD 3:16 pm START 1567 PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:54 am STOP 234 CARPENTER RD 3:17 pm STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ COLE AVE

7:57 am STOP 79/81 CARPENTER RD 3:18 pm STOP 1462 Plainfield Pike

7:59 am STOP 335 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:28 pm STOP 190 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

7:59 am STOP 348/349 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:30 pm STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ LAWRENCE LN

8:01 am STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ HICK'S WAY 3:31 pm STOP 335 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:04 am STOP 141 NIPMUC RD 3:32 pm STOP 348/349 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:05 am STOP 182 NIPMUC RD/181 NIPMUC ROAD 3:34 pm STOP 141 NIPMUC RD

8:06 am STOP 199 NIPMUC RD/197 NIPMUC ROAD 3:35 pm STOP 182 NIPMUC RD/181 NIPMUC ROAD

8:07 am STOP NIPMUC RD @ KATIE CT 3:35 pm STOP 199 NIPMUC RD/197 NIPMUC ROAD

8:08 am STOP 285 NIPMUC RD 3:37 pm STOP NIPMUC RD @ KATIE CT

8:09 am STOP 11 ROLLING GREEN DR 3:37 pm STOP 285 NIPMUC RD

8:09 am STOP 32 ROLLING GREEN DR 3:38 pm STOP 11 ROLLING GREEN DR

8:10 am STOP 47/55/56 ROLLING GREEN DRIVE 3:39 pm STOP 32 ROLLING GREEN DR

8:15 am STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ LAWRENCE LN 3:40 pm STOP 47/55/56 ROLLING GREEN DRIVE

8:17 am END 190 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:45 pm STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ HICK'S WAY

8:30 am DEST CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:49 pm STOP 79/81 CARPENTER RD

3:51 pm STOP 234 CARPENTER RD

3:53 pm STOP 416/418 CARPENTER RD

4:00 pm END 1000 HAMMET RD

CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

Bus:2

Bus:4



7:31 am START 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen 3:11 pm ORIGIN CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

7:37 am STOP 79/82/87 ROCKY HILL RD 3:21 pm START 136 GENTRY WAY

7:41 am STOP 395 ROCKY HILL ROAD 3:27 pm STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ ST MARYS RD

7:44 am STOP 592 ROCKY HILL RD/585 ROCKY HILL ROAD 3:29 pm STOP 775 DANIELSON PIKE

7:45 am STOP 599 ROCKY HILL ROAD 3:35 pm STOP 62 CARUE DRIVE

7:45 am STOP 615 ROCKY HILL RD 3:35 pm STOP 39 Carue Drive

7:46 am STOP 623 ROCKY HILL RD 3:36 pm STOP 15/26 CARUE DR

7:47 am STOP 640 ROCKY HILL RD 3:40 pm STOP 1248 HARTFORD PIKE

7:49 am STOP 365 BUNGY ROAD 3:42 pm STOP 29 WILKINSON ROAD

7:51 am STOP COUNCIL TREE WAY @ WILKINSON RD 3:43 pm STOP WILKINSON RD @ COUNCIL TREE WAY

7:56 am STOP 1248 HARTFORD PIKE 3:46 pm STOP 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen

7:57 am STOP 15/26 CARUE DR 3:53 pm STOP 79/82/87 ROCKY HILL RD

7:58 am STOP 39 Carue Drive 3:59 pm STOP 592 ROCKY HILL RD/585 ROCKY HILL ROAD

7:59 am STOP 62 CARUE DRIVE 4:00 pm STOP 599 ROCKY HILL ROAD

8:01 am STOP 1092 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD 4:00 pm STOP 615 ROCKY HILL RD

8:02 am STOP 1108 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD/1097 CHOPMIST HILL RD 4:01 pm STOP 623 ROCKY HILL RD

8:07 am STOP 136 GENTRY WAY 4:02 pm STOP 640 ROCKY HILL RD

8:11 am STOP 183 DARBY ROAD 4:02 pm END 641 ROCKY HILL RD

8:13 am STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ ST MARYS RD

8:14 am STOP 775 DANIELSON PIKE

8:18 am STOP 1257 CHOPMIST HILL RD

8:20 am STOP 1381 CHOPMIST HILL RD

8:25 am STOP 1462 Plainfield Pike

8:27 am STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ COLE AVE

8:27 am STOP 1567 PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:30 am DEST CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

7:37 am START 53 BETTY POND RD 3:05 pm ORIGIN CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

7:48 am STOP 131 BEN BROWN AVE/132 BEN BROWN AVENUE 3:08 pm START GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY @ LEVI HICKS WAY

8:00 am STOP 73 BURNT HILL RD 3:12 pm STOP FIELD HILL RD @ PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:04 am STOP 30 ABBI LANE 3:29 pm STOP 73 BURNT HILL RD

8:16 am END 386 CARPENTER RD 3:32 pm STOP 30 ABBI LANE

8:34 am DEST CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY 3:41 pm STOP 195 HOWARD AVENUE

3:42 pm STOP 217 HOWARD AVE

3:55 pm STOP 131 BEN BROWN AVE/132 BEN BROWN AVENUE

3:57 pm STOP 35/39/41/42/44/43 HOPE FURNACE RD

3:58 pm STOP MAIN ST@MILL ST/2 MILL STREET

3:59 pm END MAIN ST @ HARRINGTON AVE

7:26 am START 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen 3:10 pm ORIGIN CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

7:32 am STOP 33 ROCKY HILL RD 3:18 pm START 51 ANGELL LANE

7:45 am STOP 832 CHOPMIST HILL RD 3:19 pm STOP 76 ANGELL LANE

7:46 am STOP 263 IDE RD 3:21 pm STOP 1381 CHOPMIST HILL RD

7:47 am STOP 207 IDE ROAD 3:23 pm STOP 1257 CHOPMIST HILL RD

7:49 am STOP 26 APPLE HILL DR/27 Apple Hill Drive 3:27 pm STOP 1101/1102 DANIELSON PIKE

7:51 am STOP 888 CHOPMIST HILL RD 3:28 pm STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ MARY H HOPKINS DR

7:52 am STOP 964 CHOPMIST HILL RD 3:33 pm STOP 1195/1198 DANIELSON PIKE

7:56 am STOP DANIELSON PIKE @ MARY H HOPKINS DR 3:36 pm STOP 1108 CHOPMIST HILL ROAD/1097 CHOPMIST HILL RD

8:01 am STOP 1195/1198 DANIELSON PIKE 3:38 pm STOP 964 CHOPMIST HILL RD

8:02 am STOP 1101/1102 DANIELSON PIKE 3:40 pm STOP 263 IDE RD

8:07 am STOP 51 ANGELL LANE 3:41 pm STOP 26 APPLE HILL DR/27 Apple Hill Drive

8:07 am STOP 76 ANGELL LANE 3:42 pm STOP 207 IDE ROAD

8:15 am STOP PLAINFIELD PIKE @ FIELD HILL RD 3:45 pm STOP 832 CHOPMIST HILL RD

8:19 am STOP GEORGE WASHINGTON HWY @ LEVI HICKS WAY 3:52 pm STOP 365 BUNGY ROAD

8:24 am DEST CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY 4:01 pm STOP 104 ROCKLAND RD

4:07 pm END CREATIVE CENTER/2952 HARTFORD PIKE

Bus:8

Bus:50

Bus:51



11:30 am ORIGIN CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY 11:56 am START 12 DEER RUN

11:44 am STOP 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen 12:02 pm STOP MAIN ST@MILL ST/2 MILL STREET

11:50 am STOP CREATIVE CENTER/2952 HARTFORD PIKE 12:05 pm END MAIN ST @ HARRINGTON AVE

11:57 am END 33 ROCKY HILL RD 12:30 pm DEST CLAYVILLE ELEMENTARY

Bus:51
AM PRE-K

Bus:50
PM PRE-K



7:48 am START OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE@LAWRENCE LN 3:10 pm ORIGIN HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:50 am STOP 414 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:21 pm STOP 85 MATTESON RD

7:51 am STOP 455 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE 3:22 pm STOP 115 MATTESON RD

7:56 am STOP 120/120A NIPMUC RD/120C Nipmuc Road 3:24 pm STOP 243 MATTESON RD

8:05 am STOP 70/79 CARPENTER ROAD 3:26 pm STOP 329 MATTESON RD

8:06 am STOP 178 CARPENTER ROAD 3:29 pm STOP 401/400 CARPENTER RD

8:07 am STOP 198 CARPENTER ROAD 3:30 pm STOP 289 CARPENTER RD

8:09 am STOP 286 CARPENTER RD 3:31 pm STOP 286 CARPENTER RD

8:09 am STOP 289 CARPENTER RD 3:32 pm STOP 198 CARPENTER ROAD

8:11 am STOP 401/400 CARPENTER RD 3:33 pm STOP 178 CARPENTER ROAD

8:14 am STOP 329 MATTESON RD 3:35 pm STOP 70/79 CARPENTER ROAD

8:17 am STOP 115 MATTESON RD 3:37 pm STOP OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE @ LAWRENCE LN

8:18 am STOP 85 MATTESON RD 3:39 pm STOP 414 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

8:30 am DEST HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:40 pm STOP 455 OLD PLAINFIELD PIKE

3:45 pm END 120/120A NIPMUC RD/120C Nipmuc Road

7:50 am START 53 BETTY POND RD 3:10 pm ORIGIN HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:51 am STOP 129 BETTY POND RD 3:10 pm START MAIN ST @ GODDARD ST

7:52 am STOP 171 BETTY POND RD 3:11 pm STOP 29 MAIN ST

7:59 am STOP 242 SEVEN MILE RD 3:12 pm STOP 35/39/41/42/44/43 HOPE FURNACE RD

8:00 am STOP 160 SEVEN MILE ROAD 3:13 pm STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ BEN BROWN AVE

8:01 am STOP HOPE AVE @ MEADOW RD 3:16 pm STOP MAIN ST@MILL ST/2 MILL STREET

8:01 am STOP 95 HOPE AVE 3:18 pm STOP 80 MAIN ST

8:02 am STOP 89 HOPE AVE 3:18 pm STOP MAIN ST @ HARRINGTON AVE

8:03 am STOP HOPE AVE @ CRANBERRY DR 3:20 pm STOP 64 JACKSON FLAT RD

8:04 am STOP 17 CRANBERRY DRIVE 3:21 pm STOP JACKSON FLAT RD @ DORAY DR

8:04 am STOP 43 CRANBERRY DRIVE 3:23 pm STOP MAIN ST @ FAIRGROUND WAY

8:07 am STOP 42 HOPE AVE 3:24 pm STOP 152 MAIN ST

8:08 am STOP HOPE AVE @ COYLE LN 3:24 pm STOP 75 MAIN ST

8:08 am STOP 25/26 HOPE AVE 3:32 pm STOP 25/26 HOPE AVE

8:10 am STOP 64 JACKSON FLAT RD 3:32 pm STOP HOPE AVE @ COYLE LN

8:11 am STOP JACKSON FLAT RD @ DORAY DR 3:33 pm STOP 42 HOPE AVE

8:13 am STOP MAIN ST @ FAIRGROUND WAY 3:34 pm STOP HOPE AVE @ CRANBERRY DR

8:13 am STOP 152 MAIN ST 3:35 pm STOP 17 CRANBERRY DRIVE

8:21 am STOP MAIN ST @ HARRINGTON AVE 3:36 pm STOP 43 CRANBERRY DRIVE

8:22 am STOP 80 MAIN ST 3:39 pm STOP 89 HOPE AVE

8:22 am STOP MAIN ST@MILL ST/2 MILL STREET 3:39 pm STOP 95 HOPE AVE

8:24 am STOP MAIN ST @ GODDARD ST 3:40 pm STOP HOPE AVE @ MEADOW RD

8:24 am STOP 29 MAIN ST 3:42 pm STOP 242 SEVEN MILE RD

8:25 am STOP 35/39/41/42/44/43 HOPE FURNACE RD 3:49 pm STOP 171 BETTY POND RD

8:26 am STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ BEN BROWN AVE 3:50 pm STOP 129 BETTY POND RD

8:30 am DEST HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:51 pm END 53 BETTY POND RD

7:50 am START 11 OLD SCITUATE AVE 3:20 pm ORIGIN HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:51 am STOP SET-N-SUN ST @ RISE-N-SUN ST 3:20 pm START 350 NORTH ROAD

7:53 am STOP WATER VALLEY RD @ WHITE BIRCH CIR 3:21 pm STOP 31 BLOSSOM LN

7:54 am STOP 32 WATER VALLEY ROAD 3:31 pm STOP 320 HOWARD AVENUE

7:55 am STOP 80 WHITE BIRCH CIRCLE 3:32 pm STOP HOWARD AVE @ OLD HOPE KENT

7:58 am STOP FRIAR DR @ DALE DR 3:34 pm STOP HOWARD AVE @ ROBINWOOD DR

7:59 am STOP 7 SHERWOOD DR 3:35 pm STOP RING ROCK ACRES/JUNIPER TRAIL

8:06 am STOP 320 HOWARD AVENUE 3:36 pm STOP 152 EAGLE DR

8:08 am STOP HOWARD AVE @ OLD HOPE KENT 3:37 pm STOP EAGLE DR @ TALON CT

8:09 am STOP HOWARD AVE @ ROBINWOOD DR 3:38 pm STOP EAGLE DR @ HILLCREST CIR

8:10 am STOP RING ROCK ACRES/JUNIPER TRAIL 3:39 pm STOP 71 EAGLE DR

8:13 am STOP 71 EAGLE DR 3:51 pm STOP SET-N-SUN ST @ RISE-N-SUN ST

8:13 am STOP EAGLE DR @ HILLCREST CIR 3:52 pm STOP 7 SHERWOOD DR

8:14 am STOP EAGLE DR @ TALON CT 3:53 pm STOP FRIAR DR @ DALE DR

8:15 am STOP 152 EAGLE DR 3:55 pm STOP WATER VALLEY RD @ WHITE BIRCH CIR

8:27 am STOP 31 BLOSSOM LN 3:56 pm STOP 32 WATER VALLEY ROAD

8:29 am END 350 NORTH ROAD 3:57 pm STOP 80 WHITE BIRCH CIRCLE

8:30 am DEST HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:59 pm STOP 11 OLD SCITUATE AVE

4:19 pm END 686 HARTFORD PIKE/Scituate Early Learning Cen

HOPE ELEMENTARY

Bus:6

Bus:18

Bus:23



7:47 am START BURNT HILL RD@INDIAN ROCK LN 3:05 pm ORIGIN HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:49 am STOP 40 ALYSSA COURT 3:13 pm STOP 10 TROUT BROOK LN

7:51 am STOP BURNT HILL RD @ ABBI LN 3:14 pm STOP 33 TROUT BROOK LN

7:52 am STOP 193 BURNT HILL ROAD/192 BURNT HILL RD 3:15 pm STOP 90/97 TROUT BRROK LANE

7:53 am STOP 209/208 BURNT HILL RD 3:16 pm STOP 126 TROUT BROOK LANE

7:55 am STOP 330 BURNT HILL RD 3:17 pm STOP 136 TROUT BROOK LANE

7:56 am STOP 410 BURNT HILL ROAD 3:18 pm STOP 192 TROUT BROOK LANE

8:00 am STOP 665 HOPE FURNACE RD 3:18 pm STOP 198 TROUT BROOK LN

8:02 am STOP 541/543 HOPE FURNACE RD 3:22 pm STOP 52 HOWARD AVENUE

8:05 am STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ OAK HILL RD 3:23 pm STOP 55 TALBUT RD

8:06 am STOP HOPE FURNANCE RD @ DANIEL WAY 3:25 pm STOP 13 HOWARD AVE

8:08 am STOP 177 HOPE FURNACE RD 3:26 pm STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ COLVINTOWN RD

8:09 am STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ COLVINTOWN RD 3:27 pm STOP 177 HOPE FURNACE RD

8:10 am STOP 13 HOWARD AVE 3:28 pm STOP HOPE FURNANCE RD @ DANIEL WAY

8:11 am STOP 55 TALBUT RD 3:30 pm STOP HOPE FURNACE RD @ OAK HILL RD

8:13 am STOP 52 HOWARD AVENUE 3:33 pm STOP 541/543 HOPE FURNACE RD

8:16 am STOP 198 TROUT BROOK LN 3:35 pm STOP 665 HOPE FURNACE RD

8:17 am STOP 192 TROUT BROOK LANE 3:39 pm STOP 410 BURNT HILL ROAD

8:18 am STOP 136 TROUT BROOK LANE 3:40 pm STOP 330 BURNT HILL RD

8:18 am STOP 126 TROUT BROOK LANE 3:42 pm STOP 245 BURNT HILL ROAD

8:20 am STOP 33 TROUT BROOK LN 3:43 pm STOP 193 BURNT HILL ROAD/192 BURNT HILL RD

8:20 am STOP 10 TROUT BROOK LN 3:45 pm STOP BURNT HILL RD @ BLUE SKY DR

8:30 am DEST HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:46 pm STOP 40 ALYSSA COURT

3:49 pm END BURNT HILL RD @ INDIAN ROCK LN

7:31 am START 43 DANIELSON PIKE 3:00 pm ORIGIN HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:53 am STOP 757 TUNK HILL ROAD/759 TUNK HILL RD 3:12 pm STOP 757 TUNK HILL ROAD/759 TUNK HILL RD

7:55 am STOP 801 TUNK HILL RD 3:13 pm STOP 801 TUNK HILL RD

7:55 am STOP 25 OLD TUNK HILL RD 3:14 pm STOP 25 OLD TUNK HILL RD

7:57 am STOP FRANKLIN RD @ STEPHEN HOPKINS RD 3:18 pm STOP 76 OAKWOOD DRIVE

7:59 am STOP 76 OAKWOOD DRIVE 3:21 pm STOP FRANKLIN RD @ HEATHER LN

8:02 am STOP 204 FRANKLIN ROAD 3:22 pm STOP 204 FRANKLIN ROAD

8:04 am STOP 5 HEATHER LANE 3:24 pm STOP 59/60 CHARLES HARPIN RD

8:06 am STOP 59/60 CHARLES HARPIN RD 3:25 pm STOP 53 CHARLES HARPIN RD

8:08 am STOP 10 CHARLES HARPIN RD 3:26 pm STOP 10 CHARLES HARPIN RD

8:10 am STOP 726 TUNK HILL RD 3:27 pm STOP FRANKLIN RD @ STEPHEN HOPKINS RD

8:12 am STOP 15 VICTORIA LANE 3:30 pm STOP 726 TUNK HILL RD

8:13 am STOP 686 TUNK HILL ROAD 3:31 pm STOP 15 VICTORIA LANE

8:25 am DEST HOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:33 pm STOP 686 TUNK HILL ROAD

3:55 pm END 43 DANIELSON PIKE

Bus:24

Bus:52


